Contenitori in
vetroresina per
cartucce filtranti
Fiberglass
housings for
filter cartridges
HD G4
Edizione 2008 - rev. 0

Descrizione - Description
Altezza
Height
N°
cart.
In/Out
Diametro
Diameter
mm
Dimensioni mm
Dimensions mm
A         C         L
Quantità
Quantity
BOX
FIB400ST1640 FILTRO FIB 400 16x40’’ 40’’ 16 DN 150 400 560 275 1700 1
FIB500ST2840 FILTRO FIB 500 28x40’’ 40’’ 28 DN 150 500 610 325 1750 1
FIB600ST3640 FILTRO FIB 600 36x40’’ 40’’ 36 DN 200 600 730 375 1850 1
FIB800ST6840 FILTRO FIB 800 68x40’’ 40’’ 68 DN 300 800 980 425 2150 1
FIB1000ST9240 FILTRO FIB 1000 92x40’’ 40’’ 92 DN 350 1000 1150 525 2350 1
FIB1200ST16040 FILTRO FIB 1200 160x40’’ 40’’ 160 DN 400 1200 1300 630 2530 1
European Community members only
These filters are free of the ”CE” stamp since they are included in the article
n. 3 para 3 of the P.E.D. 97/23/CE of 29 May 1997.
These filters can be used only with the fluid and design that respect the con-

Descrizione - Description
Altezza
Height
N°
cart.
In/Out
Diametro
Diameter
mm
Dimensioni mm
Dimensions mm
A         C         L
Quantità
Quantity
BOX
FIB400FON0440 FILTRO FIB 400 FON 4x40’’ 40’’ 4 DN 150 400 560 275 1700 1
FIB500FON0740 FILTRO FIB 500 FON 7x40’’ 40’’ 7 DN 150 500 610 325 1750 1
FIB600FON0940 FILTRO FIB 600 FON 9x40’’ 40’’ 9 DN 200 600 730 375 1850 1
FIB800FON1740 FILTRO FIB 800 FON 17x40’’ 40’’ 17 DN 300 800 980 425 2150 1
FIB1000FON2340 FILTRO FIB 1000 FON 23x40’’ 40’’ 23 DN 350 1000 1150 525 2350 1
FIB1200FON4040 FILTRO FIB 1200 FON 40x40’’ 40’’ 40 DN 400 1200 1300 630 2530 1
European Community members only
These filters are free of the ”CE” stamp since they are included in the article
n. 3 para 3 of the P.E.D. 97/23/CE of 29 May 1997.
These filters can be used only with the fluid and design that respect the con-

Descrizione - Description
Altezza
Height
N°
cart.
In/Out
Diametro
Diameter
mm
Dimensioni mm
Dimensions mm
A         C         L
Quantità
Quantity
BOX
FIB400CL0440 FILTRO FIB 400 CL 4x40’’ 40’’ 4 DN 150 400 560 275 1700 1
FIB500CL0740 FILTRO FIB 500 CL 7x40’’ 40’’ 7 DN 150 500 610 325 1750 1
FIB600CL0940 FILTRO FIB 600 CL 9x40’’ 40’’ 9 DN 200 600 730 375 1850 1
FIB800CL1740 FILTRO FIB 800 CL 17x40’’ 40’’ 17 DN 300 800 980 425 2150 1
FIB1000CL2340 FILTRO FIB 1000 CL 23x40’’ 40’’ 23 DN 350 1000 1150 525 2350 1
FIB1200CL4040 FILTRO FIB 1200 CL 40x40’’ 40’’ 40 DN 400 1200 1300 630 2530 1
European Community members only
These filters are free of the ”CE” stamp since they are included in the article
n. 3 para 3 of the P.E.D. 97/23/CE of 29 May 1997.
These filters can be used only with the fluid and design that respect the con-